
Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Südkreuz

Dresden Neustadt

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Bad Schandau

Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

EC 171 EC 173 EC 379 EC 175 EC 177 

7:15

7:21

9:00

9:06

9:34

9:15

9:21

11:02

11:10

11:34

11:16

11:22

13:03

13:10

13:34

13:16

13:21

15:00

15:07

15:34

15:16

15:24

17:00

17:06

17:34

EC 179 

17:16

17:21

19:00

19:06

19:34

Bad Schandau

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Dresden Neustadt

Berlin Südkreuz

Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

EC 178 EC 176 EC 174 EC 378 EC 172 

8:25

8:50

9:00

10:35

10:43

10:25

10:50

11:00

12:36

12:43

12:25

12:50

13:00

14:36

14:43

14:25

14:50

15:00

16:36

16:43

16:25

16:50

17:00

18:36

18:43

EC 170 

18:25

18:50

19:00

20:36

20:43

Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So

Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So Mo-So

Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Südkreuz

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden Neustadt

Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

RJ 257 NJ 457 

5:39

5:44

7:22

7:33

8:00

19:21

19:26

21:51

Mo-So Mo-So

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Bad Schandau

8:06

8:34

21:59

22:34

Bad Schandau 

Dresden Neustadt 

Elsterwerda

Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

NJ 456 RJ 256 

5:26

5:50

5:58

19:26

19:50

20:37

Mo-So Mo-So

Berlin Südkreuz 

Berlin Hauptbahnhof

8:05

8:14

21:44

22:54

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

 Doberlug-Kirchhain

20:00

20:26

ZUGVERBINDUNGEN BERLIN - BAD
SCHANDAU

Jetzt günstigste Verbindung finden

https://www.awin1.com/awclick.php?gid=372437&mid=14964&awinaffid=1082239&linkid=2476115&clickref=%22

